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DESCRIPTION
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THIS IS CAD DRAWING, DO NOT REVISE MANUALL Y

Material:

® Terminal(housing): Thermoplastic (UL94V-0)
® Terminal(cover): Thermoplastic (UL94V-0)
® Clamp: Brass Ni plafed
® Female contact : Copper, Tin plated
® Wire guard: Stainless steel
@ Terminal Screw: Steel , zinc plating " % " type
@ Flange Screw: Steel Zinc plating M3"+/-" slot type
cULus
300V

Electrical:
® Voltage rating:
® Currenft rating:
® Wire range:
® Solid wire(AWG):

® Stranded wire(AWG):

® Torque:
® Screw:
® Wire strip length:

@ Withstanding Voltage:
® Operating femperafure:

® Safety Approval:
RoHS Compliant

Part Number:

32A

8-24
8-24
TLB-
M35

10-11mm
1.6KV
-40°C to +115°C

c

In

us

TUV
800V
32A
0.2-6mm?

0.8N.m

6KV

TUv

OSTETXX0252

No. OF POLES

02: 2 POLES

16: 16 POLES

~wWwN o

COLOR

Black
Red

Orange 8
Yellow 9

5 Green (Standard)

6 Blue
Grey
White
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(N=1)*7.62

+0.15

+0.20

+0.30

+0.40

Dim C

(N+2)x7.62

+0.15

+0.20

+0.30

+0.40
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OSTET-7.62 W/Flange Series "% " (Mates with 0STVC series)
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